MEDI 502 - 2017 TIMELINE

LAB ROTATIONS: Period 1: January 5 to February 10™ 2017
Period 2: February 13 to March 10", 2017
Date Time Location

Thursday, January 5%, 2017 | 3:00 — 5:00 pm Eye Care Centre Auditorium

Tuesday, January 17%, 2017 | 3:00 — 5:00 pm Eye Care Centre Auditorium

Thursday January 19", 2017 | 3:00 — 5:00 pm Eye Care Centre Auditorium
Lecture - Dr. Robert Kay:
“Research Validation”

Tuesday, January 24™ 2017 |3:00—5:00 pm Eye Care Centre Auditorium
Lecture - Brian Klatko: “Sharing
Your Brilliance: Communicating
Science to Non-Scientists”

Thursday, January 26", 3:00 — 5:00 pm Eye Care Centre Auditorium

2017 Lecture — Dr. Dirk Lange:
“Translational Research: From
Bench to Bedside”

Thursday, February 16", 3:00 — 5:00 pm Eye Care Centre Auditorium

2017 (Presentations)

Tuesday, February 21%, 3:00 — 5:00 pm Eye Care Centre Auditorium

2017 (Presentations)

Thurday, February 23", 3:00 — 5:00 pm Eye Care Centre Auditorium

2017 (Presentations)

Tuesday, February 28", 3:00 — 5:00 pm Eye Care Centre Auditorium

2017 (Presentations)

Thursday, March 2™, 2017 | 3:00 — 5:00 pm Eye Care Centre Auditorium
(Presentations)

Tuesday, March 7%, 2017 3:00 — 5:00 pm Eye Care Centre Auditorium
(Presentations)

Thursday, March 9", 2017 | 3:00 — 5:00 pm Eye Care Centre Auditorium
(Presentations)

Tuesday, March 14", 2017 | 3:00 — 5:00 pm Eye Care Centre Auditorium
(Presentations)
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Thursday, March 16™, 2017 | 3:00 — 5:00 pm

Diamond Healthcare Centre
10™ floor -10206 (PIZZA)

Lecture — Dr. Dirk Lange: “How
to prepare a CIHR Grant”

GRANT PROPOSAL:

March 10th, 2017 - Technical abstract due at 11:59 PM!
Wednesday, April 28th, 2017- Electronic submissions of proposals due at 11:59 PM!
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